
華泰瑞苑 屏東縣恆春鎮公園路101號   101, Gongyuan Road, Hengchun Township, Pingtung County 946, Taiwan
T +886 8 886 3666   F +886 8 886 1616   www.gloriamanor.com

春+城廳租借1小時NT$4,500，2小時NT$7,000 ; 其餘每廳租借1小時NT$3,000，2小時NT$5,000。
The rate for A+B Room is NT$4,500 for 1 hour, and NT$7,000 for 2 hours.

All others are NT$3,000 for 1 hour, and NT$5,000 for 2 hours. 

春
RoomA

6.2x7.3

13.7

2.3

36

27

NT$6,000

NT$12,000

NT$6,000

NT$12,000

x

x

x

x

NT$6,000

NT$12,000

NT$9,000

NT$18,000

NT$6,000

NT$12,000

24

26

24

40

x

36

21

18

26

24

30

x

156

69

x

x

108

90

70

40

18

x

x

x

x

x

78 15

636

30

30

36

50

x x

x

x

x

x

15

6

x

x

x

27

x

8.5x7.3

18.8

2.3

3.4x4.7

4.8

2.4

3.4x4.7

13.7

2.4

7.2x5

10.9

2.3

14.7x7.3

32.5

2.3

6.8x4.7

9.6

2.3

廳別
Venue Name

長x寬 公尺
LengthxWidth (Meter)

坪數
Ping

戲院型
Theatre

教室型
Classroom

口字型
Hollow

U字型
U-Shape

西餐餐會
Western Banquet

中餐餐會
Chinese Banquet

喜宴
Wedding Banquet

半日場租
08:30-12:30
13:30-16:30

高度 公尺
Height (Meter)

城
RoomB

宴會擺設型態 以人數計算

Venue Arrangement by Person

疊1
RoomC1

疊2
RoomC2

織
RoomD

春+城
A+B

疊
C1+C2

全日場租
08:30-16:30

宴會廳簡介
Venue Descriptions



會議室使用時間

上午時段08:00am-12:00pm 或下午時段01:30pm-05:30pm
This package is available for 08:00am to 12:00pm or 01:30pm to 05:30pm

供應一次咖啡茶點

Morning or afternoon coffee break with selection of coffee, tea and snacks

免費提供

投影機、螢幕、麥克風、簡報架、白板、會議專用文具、薄荷糖以及飲用水

Meeting Amenities include overhead projector, screen, microphone,
flipchart, whiteboard, standard writing materials,

breath mints and drinking water

每位NT$900+10% per person，適用於10人以上會議

Package is applicable for a minimum of 10 participants per meeting

感謝您對華泰瑞苑的支持與愛護，

如有任何疑問敬請不吝指教，期待在不久的將來能有榮幸為您服務！

Thank you for your choosing GLORIA MANOR. If you need any further information,
please feel free to contact us. We look forward to serving you again.

華泰瑞苑 屏東縣恆春鎮公園路101號   101, Gongyuan Road, Hengchun Township, Pingtung County 946, Taiwan
T +886 8 886 3666   F +886 8 886 1616   www.gloriamanor.com

半日會議專案
Half Day Meeting Package



Set A
燻雞小漢堡、手工現做餅乾、費南雪

季節水果、綜合零嘴、咖啡、茶

Smoked Chicken Mini Burger, Home Made Cookie, Financier,
Seasonal Fresh Fruit, Snacks, Coffee and Tea

Set B
香蒜麵包佐番茄莎莎、手工現做餅乾、瑪德蓮

季節水果、綜合零嘴、咖啡、茶

Garlic Bread with Tomato Salsa, Home Made Cookie, Madeleine,
Seasonal Fresh Fruit, Snacks, Coffee and Tea

Set C
起司火腿三明治、手工現做餅乾、泡芙

季節水果、綜合零嘴、咖啡、茶

Cheese & Ham Sandwich, Home Made Cookie, Cream Puff,
Seasonal Fresh Fruit, Snacks, Coffee and Tea

Set D
法國麵包佐雞豆莎莎醬、手工現做餅乾、烤布蕾

季節水果、綜合零嘴、咖啡、茶

French Baguette with Hummus, Home Made Cookie, Cream Brûlée,
Seasonal Fresh Fruit, Snacks, Coffee and Tea

Set E
醃鮭魚小黃瓜三明治、手工現做餅乾、奶酪

季節水果、綜合零嘴、咖啡、茶

Gravlax and Pickle Sandwich, Home Made Cookie, Panna Cotta,
Seasonal Fresh Fruit, Snacks, Coffee and Tea

華泰瑞苑 屏東縣恆春鎮公園路101號   101, Gongyuan Road, Hengchun Township, Pingtung County 946, Taiwan
T +886 8 886 3666   F +886 8 886 1616   www.gloriamanor.com

附件一 咖啡茶點菜單 Coffee Break Menu



附件二 多功能廳簡介 Function Room

春
RoomA

6.2x7.3

13.7

2.3

36

27

24

26

24

40

x

36

21

18

26

24

30

x

156

69

x

x

108

90

70

40

18

x

x

x

x

x

78 15

636

30

30

36

50

x x

x

x

x

x

15

6

x

x

x

27

x

8.5x7.3

18.8

2.3

3.4x4.7

4.8

2.4

3.4x4.7

13.7

2.4

7.2x5

10.9

2.3

14.7x7.3

32.5

2.3

6.8x4.7

9.6

2.3

廳別
Venue Name

長x寬 公尺
LengthxWidth (Meter)

坪數
Ping

戲院型
Theatre

教室型
Classroom

口字型
Hollow

華泰瑞苑 屏東縣恆春鎮公園路101號   101, Gongyuan Road, Hengchun Township, Pingtung County 946, Taiwan
T +886 8 886 3666   F +886 8 886 1616   www.gloriamanor.com

U字型
U-Shape

西餐餐會
Western Banquet

中餐餐會
Chinese Banquet

喜宴
Wedding Banquet

高度 公尺
Height (Meter)

城
RoomB

宴會擺設型態 以人數計算

Venue Arrangement by Person

疊1
RoomC1

疊2
RoomC2

織
RoomD

春+城
A+B

疊
C1+C2

多功能廳簡介
Function Room Descriptions



會議室使用時間

上午時段08:00am-12:00pm
This package is available for 08:00am to 12:00pm

供應一次咖啡茶點

Morning coffee break with selection of coffee, tea and snacks

午餐創意料理

Chef’s Special

免費提供

投影機、螢幕、麥克風、簡報架、白板、會議專用文具、薄荷糖以及飲用水

Meeting Amenities include overhead projector, screen, microphone,
flipchart, whiteboard, standard writing materials,

breath mints and drinking water

每位NT$1,400+10% per person，適用於10人以上會議

Package is applicable for a minimum of 10 participants per meeting

感謝您對華泰瑞苑的支持與愛護，

如有任何疑問敬請不吝指教，期待在不久的將來能有榮幸為您服務！

Thank you for your choosing GLORIA MANOR. If you need any further information,
please feel free to contact us. We look forward to serving you again.

華泰瑞苑 屏東縣恆春鎮公園路101號   101, Gongyuan Road, Hengchun Township, Pingtung County 946, Taiwan
T +886 8 886 3666   F +886 8 886 1616   www.gloriamanor.com

半日瑞苑會議專案
GLORIA MANOR Half Day Meeting Package



會議室使用時間

上午時段08:00am-05:30pm
This package is available for 08:00am to 05:30pm

供應二次咖啡茶點

Two times coffee break with selection of coffee, tea and snacks

午餐創意料理

Chef’s Special

免費提供

投影機、螢幕、麥克風、簡報架、白板、會議專用文具、薄荷糖以及飲用水

Meeting Amenities include overhead projector, screen, microphone,
flipchart, whiteboard, standard writing materials,

breath mints and drinking water

每位NT$1,800+10% per person，適用於10人以上會議

Package is applicable for a minimum of 10 participants per meeting

感謝您對華泰瑞苑的支持與愛護，

如有任何疑問敬請不吝指教，期待在不久的將來能有榮幸為您服務！

Thank you for your choosing GLORIA MANOR. If you need any further information,
please feel free to contact us. We look forward to serving you again.

華泰瑞苑 屏東縣恆春鎮公園路101號   101, Gongyuan Road, Hengchun Township, Pingtung County 946, Taiwan
T +886 8 886 3666   F +886 8 886 1616   www.gloriamanor.com

全日瑞苑會議專案
GLORIA MANOR All Day Meeting Package


