

宴會廳簡介

Venue Descriptions

廳別 Venue Name	春 RoomA	城 RoomB	疊1 RoomC1	疊2 RoomC2	織 RoomD	春+城 A+B	量 C1+C2				
長x寬 公尺 LengthxWidth (Meter)	6.2x7.3	8.5x7.3	3.4x4.7	3.4x4.7	7.2x5	14.7x7.3	6.8x4.7				
坪數 Ping	13.7	18.8	4.8	13.7	10.9	32.5	9.6				
高度 公尺 Height (Meter)	2.3	2.3	2.4	2.4	2.3	2.3	2.3				
宴會擺設型態 以人數計算 Venue Arrangement by Person											
戲院型 Theatre	36	78	15	15	36	156	40				
教室型 Classroom	27	36	6	6	21	69	18				
口字型 Hollow	24	30	Х	Х	18	Х	Х				
U字型 U-Shape	26	30	Х	27	26	х	х				
西餐餐會 Western Banquet	24	36	Х	Х	24	108	Х				
中餐餐會 Chinese Banquet	40	50	Х	Х	30	90	Х				
喜宴 Wedding Banquet	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	70	Х				
半日場租 08:30-12:30 13:30-16:30	NT\$6,000	NT\$6,000	Х	х	NT\$6,000	NT\$9,000	NT\$6,000				
全日場租 08:30-16:30	NT\$12,000	NT\$12,000	х	х	NT\$12,000	NT\$18,000	NT\$12,000				

春+城廳租借1小時NT\$4,500,2小時NT\$7,000;其餘每廳租借1小時NT\$3,000,2小時NT\$5,000。

The rate for A+B Room is NT\$4,500 for 1 hour, and NT\$7,000 for 2 hours. All others are NT\$3,000 for 1 hour, and NT\$5,000 for 2 hours.



半日會議專案

Half Day Meeting Package

會議室使用時間

上午時段08:00am-12:00pm 或下午時段01:30pm-05:30pm

This package is available for 08:00am to 12:00pm or 01:30pm to 05:30pm

供應一次咖啡茶點

Morning or afternoon coffee break with selection of coffee, tea and snacks

趸費提供

投影機、螢幕、麥克風、簡報架、白板、會議專用文具、薄荷糖以及飲用水

Meeting Amenities include overhead projector, screen, microphone, flipchart, whiteboard, standard writing materials, breath mints and drinking water

每位NT\$900+10% per person, 適用於10人以上會議

Package is applicable for a minimum of 10 participants per meeting

感謝您對華泰瑞苑的支持與愛護, 如有任何疑問敬請不吝指教,期待在不久的將來能有榮幸為您服務!

Thank you for your choosing GLORIA MANOR. If you need any further information, please feel free to contact us. We look forward to serving you again.



附件一 咖啡茶點菜單 Coffee Break Menu

Set A

燻雞小漢堡、手工現做餅乾、費南雪 季節水果、綜合零嘴、咖啡、茶

Smoked Chicken Mini Burger, Home Made Cookie, Financier, Seasonal Fresh Fruit, Snacks, Coffee and Tea

Set B

香蒜麵包佐番茄莎莎、手工現做餅乾、瑪德蓮 季節水果、綜合零嘴、咖啡、茶

Garlic Bread with Tomato Salsa, Home Made Cookie, Madeleine, Seasonal Fresh Fruit, Snacks, Coffee and Tea

Set C

起司火腿三明治、手工現做餅乾、泡芙 季節水果、綜合零嘴、咖啡、茶

Cheese & Ham Sandwich, Home Made Cookie, Cream Puff, Seasonal Fresh Fruit, Snacks, Coffee and Tea

Set D

法國麵包佐雞豆莎莎醬、手工現做餅乾、烤布蕾 季節水果、綜合零嘴、咖啡、茶

French Baguette with Hummus, Home Made Cookie, Cream Brûlée, Seasonal Fresh Fruit, Snacks, Coffee and Tea

Set E

Gravlax and Pickle Sandwich, Home Made Cookie, Panna Cotta, Seasonal Fresh Fruit, Snacks, Coffee and Tea



附件二 多功能廳簡介 Function Room

多功能廳簡介

Function Room Descriptions

廳別 Venue Name	春 RoomA	城 RoomB	疊1 RoomC1	疊2 RoomC2	織 RoomD	春+城 A+B	疊 C1+C2				
長x寛 公尺 LengthxWidth (Meter)	6.2x7.3	8.5x7.3	3.4x4.7	3.4x4.7	7.2x5	14.7x7.3	6.8x4.7				
·····································	13.7	18.8	4.8	13.7	10.9	32.5	9.6				
高度 公尺 Height (Meter)	2.3	2.3	2.4	2.4	2.3	2.3	2.3				
宴會擺設型態 以人數計算 Venue Arrangement by Person											
戲院型 Theatre	36	78	15	15	36	156	40				
教室型 Classroom	27	36	6	6	21	69	18				
口字型 Hollow	24	30	х	Х	18	х	Х				
U字型 U-Shape	26	30	Х	27	26	Х	Х				
西餐餐會 Western Banquet	24	36	х	Х	24	108	Х				
中餐餐會 Chinese Banquet	40	50	Х	Х	30	90	Х				
喜宴 Wedding Banquet	х	Х	Х	Х	х	70	Х				



半日瑞苑會議專案

GLORIA MANOR Half Day Meeting Package

會議室使用時間 上午時段08:00am-12:00pm

This package is available for 08:00am to 12:00pm

供應一次咖啡茶點

Morning coffee break with selection of coffee, tea and snacks

午餐創意料理

Chef's Special

趸費提供

投影機、螢幕、麥克風、簡報架、白板、會議專用文具、薄荷糖以及飲用水

Meeting Amenities include overhead projector, screen, microphone, flipchart, whiteboard, standard writing materials, breath mints and drinking water

每位NT\$1,400+10% per person,適用於10人以上會議

Package is applicable for a minimum of 10 participants per meeting

感謝您對華泰瑞苑的支持與愛護, 如有任何疑問敬請不吝指教,期待在不久的將來能有榮幸為您服務!

Thank you for your choosing GLORIA MANOR. If you need any further information, please feel free to contact us. We look forward to serving you again.



全日瑞苑會議專案

GLORIA MANOR All Day Meeting Package

會議室使用時間 上午時段08:00am-05:30pm

This package is available for 08:00am to 05:30pm

供應二次咖啡茶點

Two times coffee break with selection of coffee, tea and snacks

午餐創意料理

Chef's Special

趸費提供

投影機、螢幕、麥克風、簡報架、白板、會議專用文具、薄荷糖以及飲用水

Meeting Amenities include overhead projector, screen, microphone, flipchart, whiteboard, standard writing materials, breath mints and drinking water

每位NT\$1,800+10% per person,適用於10人以上會議

Package is applicable for a minimum of 10 participants per meeting

感謝您對華泰瑞苑的支持與愛護, 如有任何疑問敬請不吝指教,期待在不久的將來能有榮幸為您服務!

Thank you for your choosing GLORIA MANOR. If you need any further information, please feel free to contact us. We look forward to serving you again.